
American Sub-Contractors Awards

Company First Last Score Award

Joeris General Contractors Brad Frost 70 B3

Texas State Rentals & Equipment Matt Rivera 70 B2

Joeris General Contractors Douglas Walker Rice 73 B1

Alterman, Inc. Brad Guillaudeu 91 A3

Alterman, Inc. Austin Moore 92 A2

C.G. Steel Solutions, LLC Jason Dallmann 93 A1

Company First Last Score Award

Joeris General Contractors Ruben Martinez 89
Joeris General Contractors Colton Haegelin 75
Joeris General Contractors Cameron Devore 84
Joeris General Contractors Travis Barnes 85
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American Sub-Contractors Awards

Company First Last Score Award

Insgroup Tanner Schorp 67 B3

Frost Bank Hanna Dawson 67 B2

Toman Lee Toman 67 B1

Rocking M Glen Boltinghouse 90 A3

Baker Triangle Jacob Sireno 92 A2

Frost Bank Stephen Ethridge 99 A1

Company First Last Score Award

SpawGlass Steven Dvorak 87
SpawGlass Chris Olivarez 86
SpawGlass Ryan Chavez 81
SpawGlass Clint Ullman 89
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American Sub-Contractors Awards

Company First Last Score Award

EquipmentShare - Team 1 Stan Rothman 73 B3

Rojas Heavy Equipment Jeff Smith 74 B2

Lynwood Derek Withoff 76 B1

Texas Air Products  Aaron Caldwell 95 A3

Lynwood Chris Christians 95 A2

RSM Marshall McDougall 99 A1

Company First Last Score Award

RC Page Matt Sawtelle 81
RC Page Perry George 89
RC Page Rue Ferguson 93
RC Page Brooks Holzhausen 94

357

Company First Last Score Award

RSM Janet McDougall 95 LYCH

Company First Last Score Award

Acrisure Tom Quintero 92
Acrisure Edward Pape 90
Acrisure Bruce Culver 90
Acrisure Clyde Culver 96
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Course Station #

Te
am

#

Lady Company First Last Score

Red 5B 11 C.G. Steel Solutions, LLC Jason Dallmann 93
Red 1 1 Alterman, Inc. Austin Moore 92
Red 1 1 Alterman, Inc. Brad Guillaudeu 91
Red 4 7 J.W. Dielmann, Inc. Pat McMurry 89
Red 7 14 Joeris General Contractors Ruben Martinez 89
Red 10 20 Intertech Flooring Mark Jones 89
Red 2B 4 Big State Electric Matt Rothe 89
Red 1B 2 ESC Safety Consulants Zac Patrick 87
Red 3 5 Merchants Bonding Company Doug Mercer 86
Red 9 18 Texas State Rentals & Equipment Sam Erwin 86
Red 5B 11 C.G. Steel Solutions, LLC Bill Masden 86
Red 8B 17 KCM Cabinets Brad Moore 86
Red 8B 17 KCM Cabinets Lyle Miller 86
Red 3 5 Merchants Bonding Company Drew Addison 85
Red 5 10 Midco Sling of San Antonio Gerard Orta 85
Red 7 14 Joeris General Contractors Travis Barnes 85
Red 1B 2 ESC Safety Consulants Brandon Benton 85
Red 2B 4 Big State Electric Ryder Brown 85
Red 5 10 Midco Sling of San Antonio Gerard Orta 85
Red 7 14 Joeris General Contractors Cameron Devore 84
Red 10 20 Intertech Flooring Josh Jones 84
Red 6B 13 YNIS Todd Haby 84
Red 6B 13 YNIS Enoch Latham 84
Red 4B 8 Ella Contracting Kevin McGree 82
Red 9B 19 Mission Ridge David Carlson 82
Red 1B 2 ESC Safety Consulants John Thimont 81
Red 6B 13 YNIS Todd Meuth 81
Red 4 7 J.W. Dielmann, Inc. James Dielmann 80
Red 10 20 L Intertech Flooring Tess Shelton 80
Red 4C 9 TNT Crane & Rigging Clyde Smith 80
Red 4C 9 TNT Crane & Rigging Clyde Smith 80
Red 10B 21 San Antonio Masonry Mike Welch 79
Red 7B 15 Joeris General Contractors Wayne Davis 79
Red 1 1 Alterman, Inc. Ethan Reynolds 78
Red 10B 21 San Antonio Masonry Roland Hernandez 78
Red 1B 2 ESC Safety Consulants Ted Dunnam 78
Red 5B 11 C.G. Steel Solutions, LLC Karl Larsen 78
Red 9B 19 Mission Ridge John Easterling 78
Red 3B 6 J.W. Dielmann, Inc. Andy Arellano 77
Red 3B 6 J.W. Dielmann, Inc. Andy Arellano 77
Red 7 14 Joeris General Contractors Colton Haegelin 75
Red 2 3 ESC Safety Consulants (Broken Ground Equipment) Luis Fernandez 74
Red 2B 4 Big State Electric Jonathan Yanase 74
Red 2 3 ESC Safety Consulants (Broken Ground Equipment) Luis Fernandez 74
Red 4 7 J.W. Dielmann, Inc. Richard Perez 73



Red 7B 15 Joeris General Contractors Douglas Walker Rice 73
Red 9 18 Texas State Rentals & Equipment Matt Rivera 70
Red 7B 15 Joeris General Contractors Brad Frost 70
Red 6B 13 YNIS Don Neill 69
Red 4 7 J.W. Dielmann, Inc. John Cox 68
Red 3B 6 J.W. Dielmann, Inc. Jimbo Dielmann 68
Red 9B 19 Mission Ridge Robert Dimas 68
Red 3B 6 J.W. Dielmann, Inc. Jimbo Dielmann 68
Red 4B 8 Ella Contracting Travis Enbanks 67
Red 1 1 Alterman, Inc. Eloy Salinas 66
Red 5 10 Midco Sling of San Antonio Mike Grendell 66
Red 10B 21 San Antonio Masonry Anton Brogren 66
Red 5B 11 C.G. Steel Solutions, LLC Jorge Riestra 66
Red 5 10 Midco Sling of San Antonio Mike Grendell 66
Red 4B 8 Ella Contracting Dan Kirschner 65
Red 9 18 Texas State Rentals & Equipment Raymond Coy 64
Red 3B 6 J.W. Dielmann, Inc. Matt Reilly 63
Red 3B 6 J.W. Dielmann, Inc. Matt Reilly 63
Red 2 3 ESC Safety Consulants Christian Almeida 62
Red 4B 8 Ella Contracting Brandon Secrist 62
Red 4C 9 TNT Crane & Rigging Bryan Doucette 62
Red 2 3 ESC Safety Consulants Christian Almeida 62
Red 4C 9 TNT Crane & Rigging Bryan Doucette 62
Red 4C 9 TNT Crane & Rigging Jason Hirsch 61
Red 4C 9 TNT Crane & Rigging Jason Hirsch 61
Red 2 3 ESC Safety Consulants Diego Rivera 59
Red 2 3 ESC Safety Consulants Diego Rivera 59
Red 3 5 Merchants Bonding Company Steven Siwek 56
Red 2 3 ESC Safety Consulants George Flores 55
Red 2 3 ESC Safety Consulants George Flores 55
Red 2B 4 Big State Electric Mike Wilson 54
Red 3 5 Merchants Bonding Company Tim Foran 53
Red 3B 6 J.W. Dielmann, Inc. Aaron Pauli 53
Red 9B 19 Mission Ridge Michael Abelia 53
Red 3B 6 J.W. Dielmann, Inc. Aaron Pauli 53
Red 5 10 Midco Sling of San Antonio Ash Smith 51
Red 9 18 Texas State Rentals & Equipment Tyler Arndt 51
Red 5 10 Midco Sling of San Antonio Ash Smith 51
Red 8B 17 KCM Cabinets Ray Fehner 47
Red 7B 15 Joeris General Contractors Lars Willems 45
Red 8B 17 KCM Cabinets Jack Magee 45
Red 10B 21 San Antonio Masonry Juan Flores 44
Red 10 20 L Intertech Flooring Aimee Dowd 37
Red 5 10 Midco Sling of San Antonio Joseph Gonzales 22
Red 5 10 Midco Sling of San Antonio Joseph Gonzales 22



Course Station #

Te
am

#

Lady Company First Last Score

Yellow 2 24 Frost Bank Stephen Ethridge 99
Yellow 4B 29 Baker Triangle Jacob Sireno 92
Yellow 5B 31 Rocking M Glen Boltinghouse 90
Yellow 2B 25 Alamo Crane Service, Inc. Leevy Miller 90
Yellow 10 41 Gunn Chevy Rick Moreland 89
Yellow 6C 34 SpawGlass Clint Ullman 89
Yellow 2B 25 Alamo Crane Service, Inc. Paul Sanders 88
Yellow 8B 38 Central Builders, Inc. Aaron Wong 88
Yellow 5 30 Guido Construction Lonnie Knight 87
Yellow 6C 34 SpawGlass Steven Dvorak 87
Yellow 6C 34 SpawGlass Chris Olivarez 86
Yellow 7B 36 White Rock Brad Bryan 86
Yellow 9B 40 Broadway Bank (Michalak PC) Will Holisky 83
Yellow 3 26 Alamo Crane Service, Inc. Rey Carrillo 82
Yellow 10 41 Gunn Chevy (Grande Communications) David Graves 82
Yellow 5B 31 Rocking M Kolten Motes 82
Yellow 3 26 Alamo Crane Service, Inc. Ian Levin 81
Yellow 7 35 Bonded Lighting Protection Trevin Tate 81
Yellow 2B 25 Alamo Crane Service, Inc. Bobby Ervin 81
Yellow 6C 34 SpawGlass Ryan Chavez 81
Yellow 2 24 L Frost Bank Leanne Ethridge 80
Yellow 3 26 Alamo Crane Service, Inc. Scott Flick 80
Yellow 6 32 Rocking M Walker Deason 80
Yellow 10 41 Gunn Chevy Ghost 80
Yellow 1B 23 Toman Ross Toman 80
Yellow 6 32 Rocking M Walker Deason 80
Yellow 5B 31 Rocking M John Bocquet 78
Yellow 9B 40 Broadway Bank Christian Crawford 78
Yellow 8 37 FACS Lonnie Bodiford 77
Yellow 4B 29 Baker Triangle Paul Montanez 77
Yellow 4 28 Ridout Barrett Michael Moore 76
Yellow 4 28 Ridout Barrett Michael Moore 76
Yellow 6B 33 MK Marlow Abram Jabbari 75
Yellow 3 26 Alamo Crane Service, Inc. Scot Patterson 74
Yellow 7 35 Bonded Lighting Protection (Big State Electric) Colton Real 74
Yellow 3B 27 Maverick Underground Will Raimond 74
Yellow 3B 27 Maverick Underground Will Raimond 74
Yellow 6 32 Rocking M Jordan North 72
Yellow 7B 36 White Rock Tyler Johnson 72
Yellow 8B 38 Central Builders, Inc. Trace Bishop 72
Yellow 6 32 Rocking M Jordan North 72
Yellow 1 22 BCS Brandon Garcia 71
Yellow 5 30 Guido Construction Albert Gutierrez 70
Yellow 10B 42 ClearFunds Rick Nanez 70
Yellow 4B 29 Baker Triangle Manuel Garza 70



Yellow 6B 33 MK Marlow Frank Villarreal 70
Yellow 8B 38 Central Builders, Inc. Arthur Ehrlich 70
Yellow 10B 42 ClearFunds Rick Nanez 70
Yellow 1 22 BCS Sam Ibrahim 69
Yellow 9B 40 Insgroup Luke Healy 68
Yellow 1B 23 Toman Lee Toman 67
Yellow 2 24 L Frost Bank Hanna Dawson 67
Yellow 9B 40 Insgroup Tanner Schorp 67
Yellow 10B 42 Bank of San Antonio Darrell Van 67
Yellow 6B 33 MK Marlow David Garza 66
Yellow 7B 36 White Rock Zach Kelm 66
Yellow 8 37 FACS Fred Gomez 65
Yellow 5B 31 Rocking M Logan Haby 65
Yellow 7B 36 White Rock Blake Lavender 65
Yellow 8B 38 Central Builders, Inc. Matt Ehrlich 64
Yellow 8 37 FACS Benton Terry 63
Yellow 9 39 MEMCO Jerry Nelson 63
Yellow 9 39 MEMCO Jerry Nelson 63
Yellow 4B 29 Baker Triangle David Colby 62
Yellow 1 22 BCS David Penney 61
Yellow 1 22 BCS Joel Garcia 60
Yellow 10B 42 Structure  Tone Southwest Rafael Perez 60
Yellow 6 32 L Rocking M Taylor Bailiff 59
Yellow 7 35 Bonded Lighting Protection (Big State Electric) Steven Bell 59
Yellow 1B 23 Toman Tom Toman 59
Yellow 6 32 L Rocking M Taylor Bailiff 59
Yellow 3B 27 Maverick Underground JW Healer 58
Yellow 3B 27 Maverick Underground JW Healer 58
Yellow 8 37 FACS Duane Hannasch 57
Yellow 7 35 Bonded Lighting Protection (Big State Electric) William Fairley 55
Yellow 10 41 Gunn Chevy (Grande Communications) Steven Langford 55
Yellow 6B 33 MK Marlow Emilio Postel 54
Yellow 4 28 Ridout Barrett Charlie Sauliner 53
Yellow 4 28 Ridout Barrett Charlie Sauliner 53
Yellow 5 30 Guido Construction Ted Zimmerhanzel 52
Yellow 4 28 Ridout Barrett Jeremy Crow 50
Yellow 3B 27 Maverick Underground Jacob Salazar 50
Yellow 4 28 Ridout Barrett Jeremy Crow 50
Yellow 3B 27 Maverick Underground Jacob Salazar 50
Yellow 5 30 L Guido Construction Ashley Nelson 48
Yellow 10B 42 Structure  Tone Southwest Juan Sepulevda 48
Yellow 2B 25 Alamo Crane Service, Inc. Jimbo Schaefer 48
Yellow 2 24 L Frost Bank Morgan Petersen 46
Yellow 9 39 L MEMCO Savannah Osborn 46
Yellow 9 39 L MEMCO Savannah Osborn 46
Yellow 4 28 L Ridout Barrett Dominque Hatezenbuehler 42



Yellow 4 28 L Ridout Barrett Dominque Hatezenbuehler 42
Yellow 9 39 L MEMCO (MK Marlow) Jessica Estrada 41
Yellow 9 39 L MEMCO (MK Marlow) Jessica Estrada 41
Yellow 9 39 L MEMCO Heather Osborn 40
Yellow 1B 23 Toman Milam Toman 40
Yellow 9 39 L MEMCO Heather Osborn 40
Yellow 3B 27 Maverick Underground Jose Salazar 37
Yellow 3B 27 Maverick Underground Jose Salazar 37



Course Station #

Te
am

#

Lady Company First Last Score

Green 3B 48 RSM Marshall McDougall 99
Green 1 43 Acrisure Clyde Culver 96
Green 8B 59 Lynwood Chris Christians 95
Green 10B 63 Texas Air Products  Aaron Caldwell 95
Green 3B 48 L RSM Janet McDougall 95
Green 2B 46 RC Page Brooks Holzhausen 94
Green 2B 46 RC Page Rue Ferguson 93
Green 1 43 Acrisure Tom Quintero 92
Green 1 43 Acrisure Edward Pape 90
Green 1 43 Acrisure Bruce Culver 90
Green 2B 46 RC Page Perry George 89
Green 3 47 T&D Moravits Adolfo Adam 88
Green 5 51 Bee Done Rentals David House 88
Green 9 60 Chamberlin Roofing  & Waterproofing Richard Schoenberger 87
Green 9B 61 Structura Tim Blazi 87
Green 3 47 T&D Moravits Justin Muarry 86
Green 8 58 EquipmentShare - Team 3 Eddie Miranda 85
Green 2 45 Capco General Contracting Nick Bergmann 84
Green 6C 55 Buyers Barricades Taylor Guinn 84
Green 8B 59 Lynwood James Christians 83
Green 9B 61 Structura Jaime Galindo 83
Green 5 64 Bee Done Rentals Robert Perez 82
Green 10 62 Comfort-Air Engineering Austin Scott 82
Green 4B 50 Traugott Inc./South Texas Drywall Bernie Ball 82
Green 5B 52 MEI Eloy Ramirez 82
Green 8 58 EquipmentShare - Team 3 Joseph Miranda 81
Green 9 60 Chamberlin Roofing  & Waterproofing Ross Tisdale 81
Green 2B 46 RC Page Matt Sawtelle 81
Green 6B 54 Rojas Heavy Equipment Joe Garza 80
Green 8 58 EquipmentShare - Team 3 Robert Contreras 79
Green 9 60 Chamberlin Roofing  & Waterproofing Adam Matthys 79
Green 2 45 Capco General Contracting Larry Guck 78
Green 4B 50 Traugott Inc./South Texas Drywall Ellis Ridout 78
Green 5B 52 MEI Charles Schirmer 78
Green 2 45 Capco General Contracting Gage Brooke 77
Green 5 51 Bee Done Rentals David Massey 77
Green 10B 63 Texas Air Products  Tyler Simmons 77
Green 4B 50 Traugott Inc./South Texas Drywall Xavier Barajas 77
Green 5B 52 MEI Byrne Jacobson 77
Green 8B 59 Lynwood Derek Withoff 76
Green 6B 54 Rojas Heavy Equipment Jeff Smith 74
Green 7 56 EquipmentShare - Team 1 Stan Rothman 73
Green 5 51 Bee Done Rentals Jack Seymour 73



Green 3B 48 RSM Adam Hudec 73
Green 10B 63 Texas Air Products  Joel Garza 72
Green 4B 50 Traugott Inc./South Texas Drywall Michael Traugott 72
Green 6C 55 Buyers Barricades Ghost 72
Green 8B 59 Lynwood Kyle Ritter 72
Green 8 58 EquipmentShare - Team 3 Daniel Solis 71
Green 10 62 Comfort-Air Engineering Adam Schmidt 70
Green 6C 55 Buyers Barricades Cole Wilson 70
Green 3 47 T&D Moravits Bill Roberts 68
Green 6 53 Rojas Heavy Equipment Aldo Davila 68
Green 9 60 Chamberlin Roofing  & Waterproofing Benson Phillips 67
Green 7B 57 EquipmentShare - Team 2 Rusty Reichert 67
Green 10B 63 Texas Air Products  Bryson Flisowski 66
Green 2 45 Capco General Contracting Bobby Peiffley 65
Green 1B 44 Texas Site Services Blane Nichols 65
Green 9B 61 Structura Victor Santoya 65
Green 10 62 Comfort-Air Engineering Phil Little 62
Green 6B 54 Rojas Heavy Equipment Ben Neubauen 62
Green 3 47 T&D Moravits Russell Flores 61
Green 1B 44 Texas Site Services Colby Storcher 61
Green 6C 55 Buyers Barricades Roland Campa 61
Green 3B 48 RSM Patrick Fleming 60
Green 5B 52 L MEI Babet Motes 59
Green 9B 61 Structura Armando Aguilar 59
Green 7 56 EquipmentShare - Team 1 Don Drake 56
Green 6 53 Rojas Heavy Equipment Juan Diaz 54
Green 6B 54 Rojas Heavy Equipment Claude Fisher 50
Green 5 51 Bee Done Rentals Alfredo Frausto 43
Green 7B 57 L EquipmentShare - Team 2 Veronica Leal 43
Green 6 53 Rojas Heavy Equipment Alfonso Santos 42
Green 1B 44 Texas Site Services Trey Rodriguez 41
Green 1B 44 Texas Site Services Chip Hodges 37
Green 7 56 EquipmentShare - Team 1 Julio Alvarez 34
Green 7B 57 L EquipmentShare - Team 2 Desree Longoria 22
Green 6 53 Rojas Heavy Equipment Justin Villarreal 15



Lady - American Sub-Contractors 8-20-2020

Course Company First Last Score

Green RSM Janet McDougall 95
Red Intertech Flooring Tess Shelton 80

Yellow Frost Bank Leanne Ethridge 80
Yellow Frost Bank Hanna Dawson 67
Green MEI Babet Motes 59
Yellow Rocking M Taylor Bailiff 59
Yellow Guido Construction Ashley Nelson 48
Yellow Frost Bank Morgan Petersen 46
Yellow MEMCO Savannah Osborn 46
Green EquipmentShare - Team 2 Veronica Leal 43
Yellow Ridout Barrett Dominque Hatezenbuehler 42
Yellow MEMCO (MK Marlow) Jessica Estrada 41
Yellow MEMCO Heather Osborn 40

Red Intertech Flooring Aimee Dowd 37
Green EquipmentShare - Team 2 Desree Longoria 22



Course Company First Last Score

Green Acrisure Clyde Culver 96
Green Acrisure Tom Quintero 92
Green Acrisure Edward Pape 90
Green Acrisure Bruce Culver 90

368
Green RC Page Brooks Holzhausen 94
Green RC Page Rue Ferguson 93
Green RC Page Perry George 89
Green RC Page Matt Sawtelle 81

357
Yellow SpawGlass Clint Ullman 89
Yellow SpawGlass Steven Dvorak 87
Yellow SpawGlass Chris Olivarez 86
Yellow SpawGlass Ryan Chavez 81

343
Red Joeris General Contractors Ruben Martinez 89
Red Joeris General Contractors Travis Barnes 85
Red Joeris General Contractors Cameron Devore 84
Red Joeris General Contractors Colton Haegelin 75

333
Red ESC Safety Consulants Zac Patrick 87
Red ESC Safety Consulants Brandon Benton 85
Red ESC Safety Consulants John Thimont 81
Red ESC Safety Consulants Ted Dunnam 78

331
Green RSM Marshall McDougall 99
Green RSM Janet McDougall 95
Green RSM Adam Hudec 73
Green RSM Patrick Fleming 60

327
Red Alterman, Inc. Austin Moore 92
Red Alterman, Inc. Brad Guillaudeu 91
Red Alterman, Inc. Ethan Reynolds 78
Red Alterman, Inc. Eloy Salinas 66

327



Green Lynwood Chris Christians 95
Green Lynwood James Christians 83
Green Lynwood Derek Withoff 76
Green Lynwood Kyle Ritter 72

326
Red C.G. Steel Solutions, LLC Jason Dallmann 93
Red C.G. Steel Solutions, LLC Bill Masden 86
Red C.G. Steel Solutions, LLC Karl Larsen 78
Red C.G. Steel Solutions, LLC Jorge Riestra 66

323
Red YNIS Todd Haby 84
Red YNIS Enoch Latham 84
Red YNIS Todd Meuth 81
Red YNIS Don Neill 69

318
Yellow Alamo Crane Service, Inc. Rey Carrillo 82
Yellow Alamo Crane Service, Inc. Ian Levin 81
Yellow Alamo Crane Service, Inc. Scott Flick 80
Yellow Alamo Crane Service, Inc. Scot Patterson 74

317
Green EquipmentShare - Team 3 Eddie Miranda 85
Green EquipmentShare - Team 3 Joseph Miranda 81
Green EquipmentShare - Team 3 Robert Contreras 79
Green EquipmentShare - Team 3 Daniel Solis 71

316
Yellow Rocking M Glen Boltinghouse 90
Yellow Rocking M Kolten Motes 82
Yellow Rocking M John Bocquet 78
Yellow Rocking M Logan Haby 65

315
Green Chamberlin Roofing  & Waterproofing Richard Schoenberger 87
Green Chamberlin Roofing  & Waterproofing Ross Tisdale 81
Green Chamberlin Roofing  & Waterproofing Adam Matthys 79
Green Chamberlin Roofing  & Waterproofing Benson Phillips 67

314
Green Texas Air Products  Aaron Caldwell 95
Green Texas Air Products  Tyler Simmons 77
Green Texas Air Products  Joel Garza 72
Green Texas Air Products  Bryson Flisowski 66

310



Red J.W. Dielmann, Inc. Pat McMurry 89
Red J.W. Dielmann, Inc. James Dielmann 80
Red J.W. Dielmann, Inc. Richard Perez 73
Red J.W. Dielmann, Inc. John Cox 68

310
Green Traugott Inc./South Texas Drywall Bernie Ball 82
Green Traugott Inc./South Texas Drywall Ellis Ridout 78
Green Traugott Inc./South Texas Drywall Xavier Barajas 77
Green Traugott Inc./South Texas Drywall Michael Traugott 72

309
Yellow Alamo Crane Service, Inc. Leevy Miller 90
Yellow Alamo Crane Service, Inc. Paul Sanders 88
Yellow Alamo Crane Service, Inc. Bobby Ervin 81
Yellow Alamo Crane Service, Inc. Jimbo Schaefer 48

307
Yellow Gunn Chevy Rick Moreland 89
Yellow Gunn Chevy (Grande Communications) David Graves 82
Yellow Gunn Chevy Ghost 80
Yellow Gunn Chevy (Grande Communications) Steven Langford 55

306
Green Capco General Contracting Nick Bergmann 84
Green Capco General Contracting Larry Guck 78
Green Capco General Contracting Gage Brooke 77
Green Capco General Contracting Bobby Peiffley 65

304
Green T&D Moravits Adolfo Adam 88
Green T&D Moravits Justin Muarry 86
Green T&D Moravits Bill Roberts 68
Green T&D Moravits Russell Flores 61

303
Red Big State Electric Matt Rothe 89
Red Big State Electric Ryder Brown 85
Red Big State Electric Jonathan Yanase 74
Red Big State Electric Mike Wilson 54

302
Yellow Baker Triangle Jacob Sireno 92
Yellow Baker Triangle Paul Montanez 77
Yellow Baker Triangle Manuel Garza 70
Yellow Baker Triangle David Colby 62

301



Green MEI Eloy Ramirez 82
Green MEI Charles Schirmer 78
Green MEI Byrne Jacobson 77
Green MEI Babet Motes 59

296
Yellow Broadway Bank (Michalak PC) Will Holisky 83
Yellow Broadway Bank Christian Crawford 78
Yellow Insgroup Luke Healy 68
Yellow Insgroup Tanner Schorp 67

296
Green Structura Tim Blazi 87
Green Structura Jaime Galindo 83
Green Structura Victor Santoya 65
Green Structura Armando Aguilar 59

294
Yellow Central Builders, Inc. Aaron Wong 88
Yellow Central Builders, Inc. Trace Bishop 72
Yellow Central Builders, Inc. Arthur Ehrlich 70
Yellow Central Builders, Inc. Matt Ehrlich 64

294
Yellow Frost Bank Stephen Ethridge 99
Yellow Frost Bank Leanne Ethridge 80
Yellow Frost Bank Hanna Dawson 67
Yellow Frost Bank Morgan Petersen 46

292
Red Intertech Flooring Mark Jones 89
Red Intertech Flooring Josh Jones 84
Red Intertech Flooring Tess Shelton 80
Red Intertech Flooring Aimee Dowd 37

290
Yellow White Rock Brad Bryan 86
Yellow White Rock Tyler Johnson 72
Yellow White Rock Zach Kelm 66
Yellow White Rock Blake Lavender 65

289
Green Buyers Barricades Taylor Guinn 84
Green Buyers Barricades Ghost 72
Green Buyers Barricades Cole Wilson 70
Green Buyers Barricades Roland Campa 61

287



Red Mission Ridge David Carlson 82
Red Mission Ridge John Easterling 78
Red Mission Ridge Robert Dimas 68
Red Mission Ridge Michael Abelia 53

281
Red Merchants Bonding Company Doug Mercer 86
Red Merchants Bonding Company Drew Addison 85
Red Merchants Bonding Company Steven Siwek 56
Red Merchants Bonding Company Tim Foran 53

280
Red Ella Contracting Kevin McGree 82
Red Ella Contracting Travis Enbanks 67
Red Ella Contracting Dan Kirschner 65
Red Ella Contracting Brandon Secrist 62

276
Red Texas State Rentals & Equipment Sam Erwin 86
Red Texas State Rentals & Equipment Matt Rivera 70
Red Texas State Rentals & Equipment Raymond Coy 64
Red Texas State Rentals & Equipment Tyler Arndt 51

271
Yellow Bonded Lighting Protection Trevin Tate 81
Yellow Bonded Lighting Protection (Big State Electric) Colton Real 74
Yellow Bonded Lighting Protection (Big State Electric) Steven Bell 59
Yellow Bonded Lighting Protection (Big State Electric) William Fairley 55

269
Red San Antonio Masonry Mike Welch 79
Red San Antonio Masonry Roland Hernandez 78
Red San Antonio Masonry Anton Brogren 66
Red San Antonio Masonry Juan Flores 44

267
Red Joeris General Contractors Wayne Davis 79
Red Joeris General Contractors Douglas Walker Rice 73
Red Joeris General Contractors Brad Frost 70
Red Joeris General Contractors Lars Willems 45

267
Green Rojas Heavy Equipment Joe Garza 80
Green Rojas Heavy Equipment Jeff Smith 74
Green Rojas Heavy Equipment Ben Neubauen 62
Green Rojas Heavy Equipment Claude Fisher 50

266



Yellow MK Marlow Abram Jabbari 75
Yellow MK Marlow Frank Villarreal 70
Yellow MK Marlow David Garza 66
Yellow MK Marlow Emilio Postel 54

265
Red KCM Cabinets Brad Moore 86
Red KCM Cabinets Lyle Miller 86
Red KCM Cabinets Ray Fehner 47
Red KCM Cabinets Jack Magee 45

264
Yellow FACS Lonnie Bodiford 77
Yellow FACS Fred Gomez 65
Yellow FACS Benton Terry 63
Yellow FACS Duane Hannasch 57

262
Red J.W. Dielmann, Inc. Andy Arellano 77
Red J.W. Dielmann, Inc. Jimbo Dielmann 68
Red J.W. Dielmann, Inc. Matt Reilly 63
Red J.W. Dielmann, Inc. Aaron Pauli 53

261
Yellow BCS Brandon Garcia 71
Yellow BCS Sam Ibrahim 69
Yellow BCS David Penney 61
Yellow BCS Joel Garcia 60

261
Yellow Guido Construction Lonnie Knight 87
Yellow Guido Construction Albert Gutierrez 70
Yellow Guido Construction Ted Zimmerhanzel 52
Yellow Guido Construction Ashley Nelson 48

257
Red ESC Safety Consulants (Broken Ground Equipment) Luis Fernandez 74
Red ESC Safety Consulants Christian Almeida 62
Red ESC Safety Consulants Diego Rivera 59
Red ESC Safety Consulants George Flores 55

250
Yellow Toman Ross Toman 80
Yellow Toman Lee Toman 67
Yellow Toman Tom Toman 59
Yellow Toman Milam Toman 40

246



Yellow ClearFunds Rick Nanez 70
Yellow Bank of San Antonio Darrell Van 67
Yellow Structure  Tone Southwest Rafael Perez 60
Yellow Structure  Tone Southwest Juan Sepulevda 48

245
Red Midco Sling of San Antonio Gerard Orta 85
Red Midco Sling of San Antonio Mike Grendell 66
Red Midco Sling of San Antonio Ash Smith 51
Red Midco Sling of San Antonio Joseph Gonzales 22

224
Yellow Ridout Barrett Michael Moore 76
Yellow Ridout Barrett Charlie Sauliner 53
Yellow Ridout Barrett Jeremy Crow 50
Yellow Ridout Barrett Dominque Hatezenbuehler 42

221
Yellow Maverick Underground Will Raimond 74
Yellow Maverick Underground JW Healer 58
Yellow Maverick Underground Jacob Salazar 50
Yellow Maverick Underground Jose Salazar 37

219
Green Comfort-Air Engineering Austin Scott 82
Green Comfort-Air Engineering Adam Schmidt 70
Green Comfort-Air Engineering Phil Little 62

214
Yellow Rocking M Walker Deason 80
Yellow Rocking M Jordan North 72
Yellow Rocking M Taylor Bailiff 59

211
Green Texas Site Services Blane Nichols 65
Green Texas Site Services Colby Storcher 61
Green Texas Site Services Trey Rodriguez 41
Green Texas Site Services Chip Hodges 37

204
Red TNT Crane & Rigging Clyde Smith 80
Red TNT Crane & Rigging Bryan Doucette 62
Red TNT Crane & Rigging Jason Hirsch 61

203
Green Bee Done Rentals David Massey 77
Green Bee Done Rentals Jack Seymour 73
Green Bee Done Rentals Alfredo Frausto 43



193
Yellow MEMCO Jerry Nelson 63
Yellow MEMCO Savannah Osborn 46
Yellow MEMCO (MK Marlow) Jessica Estrada 41
Yellow MEMCO Heather Osborn 40

190
Green Rojas Heavy Equipment Aldo Davila 68
Green Rojas Heavy Equipment Juan Diaz 54
Green Rojas Heavy Equipment Alfonso Santos 42
Green Rojas Heavy Equipment Justin Villarreal 15

179
Green EquipmentShare - Team 1 Stan Rothman 73
Green EquipmentShare - Team 1 Don Drake 56
Green EquipmentShare - Team 1 Julio Alvarez 34

163
Green EquipmentShare - Team 2 Rusty Reichert 67
Green EquipmentShare - Team 2 Veronica Leal 43
Green EquipmentShare - Team 2 Desree Longoria 22

132
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